4/23/2008

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$99.40

$38.25

$137.65

Drawer Report BR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($124.15) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.75) $0.00

($128.90)

#Paids/'Void

20

29

Handle Net Handle

$223.55 $223.55
$43.00 $43.00

$266.55 $266.55

$0.00

$0.00

22

96



